Marshall County Commission
Meeting Schedule 2026

The Marshall County Commission will meet on the first and third Tuesdays at 9:00AM in
Regular Session in the County Commission Chambers in the Marshall County Courthouse for
the calendar year 2026; unless otherwise posted.

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 (CCAWYV Legislative Meeting Jan. 18-19-20, 2026)
Tuesday, February 3, 2026

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026 @ 4:30pm
Tuesday, March 17, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Tuesday, May §, 2026

Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026 @ 4:30pm
Tuesday, June 16, 2026

Tuesday, July 7, 2026

Tuesday, July 21, 2026

Tuesday, August 4, 2026

Tuesday, August 18, 2026

Tuesday, September I, 2026 @ 4:30pm
Tuesday, September 15, 2026
Tuesday, October 6, 2026

Tuesday, October 20, 2026
Wednesday, November 4, 2026 (Tuesday, November 3, 2026 - Election Day)
Tuesday, November 17, 2026

Tuesday, December 1, 2026 @ 4:30pm
Tuesday, December 15, 2026

APPROVED

DEC16 2055

BY COUNTY COMMISSION
MARSHALL COUNTY, WV
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